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Joanne Charlotte Brown

Director Information

Title Miss

Name Joanne Charlotte Brown
Postcode

Date of birth November 1989

Total current 0

directorships
List of Current Directorships

Company Name
N/A*

List of Previous Directorships

Company Name

BILLVALE LIMITED

CHRONOS VENTURE LAB LIMITED
CENTENARY INVESTEMENTS
LIMITED

AQUA REALTY MANAGEMENT &
CONTRACTORS LIMITED
ENGCONS CONTRACTING &
TRADING LTD

TREXTON LIMITED

VIBELINK HOLDING LIMITED
LEGALAND INVESTMENTS LIMITED
VALDEROI LIMITED

GREATHILL LIMITED

MOGAN & CO LIMITED

PETRICCA HOLDING LTD

N/A* - no information available

Number

Number

09158144
09338443
08620703

08071153

07321998

08586058
07132227
07839036
07519980
03950324
06042480
07816026

Honours
Number
Address
Nationality

Company Status

Company Status
Active - Accounts Filed
Company is dissolved
Active - Accounts Filed

Active - Accounts Filed

Company is dissolved

Company is dissolved
Company is dissolved
Company is dissolved
Company is dissolved
Company is dissolved
Company is dissolved
Active - Accounts Filed

Page 1/1

916862047

916862047

British

App. Date

App. Date
20/06/2018
10/05/2016
10/05/2016

04/01/2016

03/03/2014

26/06/2013
18/09/2012
30/04/2012
30/04/2012
02/04/2012
02/04/2012
02/04/2012

Res. Date

Res. Date

05/02/2020
06/07/2016
04/02/2019

10/07/2023
18/09/2014
28/11/2014
26/11/2014
02/12/2013
01/12/2014
23/03/2013

07/08/2012

Position

Position
Director
Director
Director

Director

Director

Director
Director
Director
Director
Director
Director
Director



